
 

 

Preferred Event Vendors 
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at Glenview Park District Venues 

Discover more at glenviewparks.org 

Additional Glenview Park District Venues 
Historic Wagner Farm 847 657 1506 wagnerfarmheritagecenter.com 
Schram Memorial Chapel 847 724 5670 schrammemorialchapel.com 
The Lakeview Room at Park Center 847 724 5670 lakeviewroom.com 

 
Beverage & Liquor Supplier 
Schaefer's Wines, Foods & Spirits 847 677 9463 schaefers.com 

 
Celebration Cakes   
Azucar Rococo 773 799 1845 azucarrococo.com 
Bent Fork Bakery 847 926 4438 thebentfork.com 
Defloured Bakery  773 234 5733 deflouredbakery.com 
ECBG Cake Studio 630 408 5385 ecbgstudio.com 
Oak Mill Bakery 847 318 6400 oakmillbakery.com 
Tag’s Bakery 847 328 1200 tagsbakery.com 
Three Tarts Bakery 847 446 5444  threetartsbakery.com 

 
Ceremony Officiants 
4everincredible Ceremonies 773 543 5381 foreverincredibleceremonies.com 
Rabbi Nancy Landsman 847 409 4848 rabbinancylandsman.com 
Rev. Dave Angle 847 769 5595 theweddingrev.org 
Rev. Pam Keckler 847 530 5122 noworryweddingschi.com 
Rev. Phil Landers 630 664 3500 iDoWeddings.net 
Rev. Tom Perrucci 847 630 3766 chicagoweddingguy.com 
Weddings by Landin 847 648 0223 weddingsbylandin.com 

 
Décor & Design Companies 
A Posh Production 312 788 7674 aposhproduction.com 
Dish & Décor Vintage Rental  815 444 1710 dishanddecorvintagerental.com 
Elements Preserved  224 245 9447     elementspreserved.com 
Elliestyled    847 664 9370    elliestyled.com 
Oh Happy Day/Korean Decor 847 313 1947 ohhappydayevent.com 
Rustique Swan  630 363 5966 rustiqueswan.com 
Trend Event Rentals        312 802 7622    trendrentals.com 

http://www.schrammemorialchapel.com/
http://www.lakeviewroom.com/
http://www.oakmillbakery.com/
http://www.foreverincredibleceremonies/
http://www.rustiqueswan.com/
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DJ’s 
AMP Event Professionals  630 267 3576 ampeventprofessionals.com 
A-Z Entertainment LTD. 847 537 5100 azentertainment.com 
Cage & Aquarium 312 725 2243  cageandaquarium.com 
DJ Don Carlo Events      630 488 7909        doncarloevents.com 
DJ Harsh Chicago 312 953 0226    djharshchicago.com 
Elegant Sound & Lighting 872 529 5480 elegantchicago.com 
Fig Media                      312 388 2936     figgy.net 
Nicky Avalo Studios 630 901 8036 nickyavalostudios.com 
Spinnin’ Discs                 847 818 8330      spinnindiscs.com  
Style Matters DJs, Inc. 773 278 3467 stylemattersdjs.com 
Toast & Jam  773 687 8833 toastandjamdjs.com 

 
Event Planners & Day of Coordinators 
Creatively Yours Weddings & Events            815 276 5197    creativelyyoursevents.com 
Designed and Detailed Event Mgmt 872 772 1684 designedanddetailed.com 
Event Z 510 766 6291 eventzco.com 
Fierce Productions 305 302 5346 fierce-productions.com 
Firmly Rooted Events      815 263 4999 firmlyrootedevents.com 
Marryment Wedding Consulting & Design 630 277 2384      marryment.com 
Naturally Yours Events  312 752 5890    naturallyyoursevents.com  
One Fine Day Events             630 742 4010  onefinedaychicago.com 
The Serendipity Collective         847 749 7848      theserendipitycollectivellc.com 
Stasia K. Events 630 669 4624 stasiakevents.com 

 
Florists 
Anemone Floral + Event Design 872 222 7208 anemonechicago.com 
Belles & Thistles Floral Design       708 316 7673         bellesandthistles.com 
EcoWilde Flower Co.             708 665 5787         ecowilde.com    
Evanov Events  312 882 6736 evanovevents.com 
FlowersFlowers 847 328 7110 flowers-flowers.com 
Hlavacek Florists of Glenview  847 729 0511 hlavacekflorist.com 
Lake Forest Flowers              847 234 0017  lakeforestflowers.com 
Morning Glory Flower Shop  847 729 2070 morninggloryltd.com 
Rogers Park Florist 773 761 3500  rogersparkflorist.com 

 

http://www.designedanddetailed.com/
https://us-east-2.protection.sophos.com/?d=eventzco.com&u=aHR0cDovL3d3dy5ldmVudHpjby5jb20=&i=NjE1NWE2Y2YxZGE3N2IwZWEwZDMyMmIw&t=MVpySDNYbmJPVDJKeEVrNWlWdmlJU3k2Z2xtM0E4bDBUamJGRFpOQmNHUT0=&h=e627f23730494128a57631d86169bdb5
http://www.fierce-productions.com/
http://www.anemonechicago.com/


 

 

Preferred Event Vendors 
A Rotating List of Talent with Experience 

at Glenview Park District Venues 

Discover more at glenviewparks.org 

Hair & Makeup Stylists 
Bridal By Aga  773 501 6605 bridalbyaga.com 
MLG Salon                                    312 880 9493        mlgsalon.com 
The Bridal Beauty Team 847 401 7765 thebridalbeautyteam.com 
Theodora Bourikas 847 208 7488 bridalhairstylist.com 
Tricia Clarke Bridal 773 377 5749 triciaclarkebridal.com 

 
Hotels 
Courtyard By Marriott Chicago        847 803 2500 Marriott.com/CHIGV 
Glenview/Northbrook   
Hilton Chicago/Northbrook 847 480 7500 chicagonorthbrook.hilton.com 
Renaissance Chicago                           847 803 9800     Marriott.com/CHIBC 
Glenview Suites    
 
Limousine/Valet/Car Rental 
A Dynasty Classic Cars 630 985 1168 adynastylimo.com 
Red Top Valet Service 773 327 7275 redtopvalet.com 
Pontarelli Chicago 312 361 4111 pontarelliischicago.com 
Windy City Limousine 847 916 9300 windycitylimos.com 

 
Musicians 
Arlen Music Productions 847 869 8826 arlenmusic.com 
Bluewater Kings Band 312 731 2034 bluewaterkingsband.com 
Chicalba Bagpiping 630 534 4964 chicalba.com 
Elegant Ensembles 847 534 1056 eemusicians.com 
Janelle Lake – Harpist 847 636 2612 janellelake.com 
Liquid Faction Band                              847 666 7612        liquidfactionband.com 
Moeller Music Events 224 535 8932 chicagoweddingceremonymusic.com 
Northside Brass Music Co.                    630 715 2720      northsidebrass.com 
Stitely Music  847 866 8002 stitely.com 
Yazz Events  224 218 9299 yazzevents.com 

 
 
 

http://www.adynastylimo.com/
http://www.windycitylimos.com/
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Photographers/Videographers 
Anamaria Vieriu Photography                 312 478 1718     anamariavieriu.com  
Elle Taylor Photography 815 953 8227  elletaylorphotography.com 
Emma Mullins Photography                773 337 8462        emullinsphoto.com 
Essence Photo & Video 888 777 7011 essenceweddings.com 
Jasko Omerovic Photography 312 600 0209    jaskophotography.com 
John Foley Photography 708 704 1923 johnfoleyphotography.com 
Jolie Images  847 850 7052 jolieimages.com 
Julie Mikos Photography                         510 681 7616        juliemikos.com 
Ingrid Bonne Photography                       773 991 2400        ingridbonnephotography.com 
LaCour Images  773 485 0841 lacourimages.com 
Megan Goggins Photography                 708 845 2438         megangoggins.com  
Peter Wynn Thompson Photography 773 879 6848 peterwynnthompson.com 
Photography by Lauryn                          630 621 0438      photographybylauryn.com 
Red Barn Wedding Studio  312 912 5004 redbarnweddingstudio.com    
TWA Photographic Artists 630 271 1737 TWAphoto.com 
Winterlyn Photography  773 891 9191 winterlynphotography.com 

 
Photo Booths 
Fotio Photo Booth 309 657 3674 fotio.com 
Photique, A Vintage Photo Booth Co. 773 234 1614 photique.com 
Shutterbox Photo Entertainment 630 717 5050 shutterboxphotobooth.com 
 
Sound Equipment  
Chicago Audio Rentals  312 953 7650 chicagoaudiorentals.com 
Chicago AV Rentals 630 688 2886 achicagoavrentals.com 
Just Press Play Productions  224 232 7822 justpressplaypro.com 
 
Special Extras 
Laine Too 312-600-8288 LaineToo.com 
Triangle Lawn Games Chicago  312 260 1134 trianglelawngames.com 
Windy City Soiree 708 262 9244   windycitysoiree.com 
Your Live Wedding Artist  262 765 9447 bradgeersart.com 
 

http://www.anamariavieriu.com/
http://www.fotio.com/
http://www.shutterboxphotobooth.com/

